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American Interiors   
Knoll dealer 
1360 E. 9th Street, Ste. 150 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Rep:   Melissa Caples 

mcaples@aminteriors.com 
Phone:  216‐912‐1207 
 
 
APG 
Herman Miller dealer 
State Certified EDGE # 4010   
3615 Superior Avenue East, Ste. 4407a 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Rep:  Cary Mathews 

cmathews@apgof.com 
Phone:  216‐621‐4590 
 
 
Contract Source            
If needed, State Certified MBE Partner =  
Maraye Design Studio # 8690 
2 Corporation Center 
Broadview Heights, OH 44147 
Rep:  Jessica Sheets 

jsheets@contractsource.com 
Phone:  800‐733‐0027 
 

 
E4B 
Allsteel dealer 
515 Euclid Avenue Ste. 100 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Rep:  Kristen Hogan 

khogan@thinke4b.com 
Phone:  440‐829‐9522 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ohio Desk 
Steelcase dealer 
If needed, State Certified MBE Partner =  
American Shipping And Packing (ASAP) # 14862 
1122 Prospect Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44115 
Rep:  Kelly DeFlorentis 

kdeflorentis@ohiodesk.com 
Phone:  216‐623‐0600 
 
 
RCF Group (River City Furniture) – formerly S. Rose 
Haworth dealer 
State Certified MBE # 18887         
1213 Prospect Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44115 
Rep:  Meghan Webber  

meghan.webber @thercfgroup.com 
Phone:  216‐658‐5103 
 
 
Workscape 
Kimball dealer 
1900 Superior Avenue, Ste. 105 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
Rep:  John Schumacher 

john@goworkscape.com 
Phone:  216‐938‐5734 
 
 
Workspace Interiors (Office Depot/Office Max) 
3200 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44115 
Rep:  Carol Huston 

carol.huston@workspaceinteriorsod.com 
Phone:  440‐452‐3199 
 
 
 
 
 


